Fibre Optical Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable
336F to 432F
OFC-22X336-LBM to OFC-22X432-LBM
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 1 of 3
Rev: 1.0

IEC60304
IEC 60794-1-2
RoHS directives
Fibre Optical Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable
336F to 432F
OFC-22X336-LBM to OFC-22X432-LBM
B3 International
info@b3cable.com – www.b3cable.com
Datasheets are subject to change without notice
Page 3 of 3
Rev: 1.0
Date: 03/02/2015
Ordering Information
Partnumber Description
OFC-229336-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 336- Fibre PE G652D
OFC-229384-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 384- Fibre PE G652D
OFC-229432-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 432- Fibre PE G652D
OFC-227336-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 336- Fibre PE G657A1
OFC-227384-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 384- Fibre PE G657A1
OFC-227432-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 432- Fibre PE G657A1
OFC-221336-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 336- Fibre PE OM1 62.5/125
OFC-221384-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 384- Fibre PE OM1 62.5/125
OFC-221432-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 432- Fibre PE OM1 62.5/125
OFC-222336-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 336- Fibre PE OM2 50/125
OFC-222384-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 384- Fibre PE OM2 50/125
OFC-222432-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 432- Fibre PE OM2 50/125
OFC-223336-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 336- Fibre PE OM3 50/125
OFC-223384-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 384- Fibre PE OM3 50/125
OFC-223432-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 432- Fibre PE OM3 50/125
OFC-224336-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 336- Fibre PE OM4 50/125
OFC-224384-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 384- Fibre PE OM4 50/125
OFC-224432-LBM Multi Loose Tube Micro Cable 432- Fibre PE OM4 50/125